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Specification CR 2935

Wide head foil shaver - with guide clip
Eyebrow trimmer - with length guide clip
Bikini trimmer - with adjustable length guide clip

Round face shaver

Nose trimmer

Cleaning brush

Cover: aluminum

Charging: USB cable (in set)
Battery capacity: 400mAh Ni-Mh
Loading time: 8 hours

Working time: 45min

Product availability

UNIT EAN code

CTNS EAN code CTNS

CN code

UNIT Net weight kg

UNIT Gross weight kg

UNIT Size of the box WxDxH
CTN Gross weight kg

CTN dimensions WxDxH

PACKING: UNIT/CTN

PACKING:
PACKING:
PACKING:
PACKING:

UNIT/PALLET
CTN/PALLET
CTN/LAYER
LAYERS/PALLET

2862
5903887805735
5903887805742
85103000

0.143

0.278

11.3x4x 20
3.9

30 x 26.5 x 22.5
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